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RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Ruan, Xianghua (Mr.) N ZTE Corporation 3GPPMEMBER (CCSA) CN +86 755 5739300 ruan.xianghua@zte.com.cn
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Sambhwani, Sharad (Mr.) N Qualcomm Korea 3GPPMEMBER (TTA) KR +1858 651 4679 sharads@qualcomm.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Schmidt, Andreas (Mr.) N INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) DE +49 511 876562 65 andreas.schmidt.sal@infineon.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Schmitt, Harald (Mr.) N T-MOBILE DEUTSCHLAND 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) DE +49 228 936 18425 +49 171 5264800 harald.schmitt@t-mobile.net
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 SEBIRE, Benoist (Mr.) N Nokia Siemens Networks S.p.A 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) JP +81(0)352327133 benoist.sebire@nsn.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Shang, Dan (Miss) N Philips International B.V. 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) NL +86 21 22055355 dan.shang@philips.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Sharma, Vivek (Mr.) N Telecom Modus Ltd. 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) GB +441372381830 vivek.sharma@t-modus.nec.co.uk
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Singh, Jagdeep (Mr.) N NEC Corporation 3GPPMEMBER (TTC) GB +441372381816 jagdeep.singh@t-modus.nec.co.uk
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Somasundaram, Shankar (Mr.) N COMMUNICATIONS 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) US +16316224394 shankar.somasundaram@intedigital.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Stadler, Thomas (Mr.) N Nokia Siemens Networks Oy 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) AT +435170721158 thomas.stadler@siemens.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Stanislas, Sabrina (Mrs.) N France Telecom 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) FR +33 1 45 29 81 45 sabrina.stanislas@orange-ftgroup.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Sugiyama, Katsumasa (Mr.) N Fujitsu Limited 3GPPMEMBER (TTC) JP +81 46 839 5414 ksugiyama@jp.fujitsu.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Sun, Guangxue (Mr.) N CATT 3GPPMEMBER (CCSA) CN +86 10 58833514 sunguangxue@datangmobile.cn
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Sunell, Kai-Erik (Mr.) N Telefon AB LM Ericsson 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) SE +46 8 757 3561 kai-erik.sunell@ericsson.com
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RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Suzuki, Takashi (Mr.) N Research in Motion UK Limited 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) JP +81 351570821 +81 351570821 tsuzuki@rim.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Tanaka, Takeshi (Mr.) N Communication 3GPPMEMBER (TTC) JP +81-50-3687-6454 tanaka.takeshi-n@jp.panasonic.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Teng, Yong (Mr.) N Nokia Siemens Networks 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) DE +8613911388737 yong.teng@nsn.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Terry, Stephen (Mr.) N COMMUNICATIONS 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) US +1 631 622 4000 steve.terry@interdigital.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Tiwari, Chandresh (Mr.) N Freescale Semiconductor SA 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) CH +0118584871788 chandresh.tiwari@freescale.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Tseng, Mitch (Dr.) N Nokia Telecommunications Inc. 3GPPMEMBER (ATIS) US +19726559120 mitch.tseng@nokia.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Tseng, Richie (Mr.) N ASUSTeK Computer Inc. 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) TW +886 2 28943447x4255 Richie_Zen@asus.com.tw
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Umesh, Anil (Mr.) N NTT DoCoMo Inc. 3GPPMEMBER (ARIB) JP +81 468403190 umesyu@nttdocomo.co.jp
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 van der Velde, Himke (Mr.) N SAMSUNG Electronics 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) US +31570614454 +31646171346 himke.vandervelde@samsung.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 van Lieshout, Gert-Jan (Mr.) N SAMSUNG Electronics 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) NL +31 55579985 +31646171345 gert.vanlieshout@samsung.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Vukajlovic, Vera (Miss) N Ltd 3GPPMEMBER (CCSA) SE +46 8 7572499 vera.vukajlovic@ericsson.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Wallace, Christopher (Mr.) N Marvell Semiconductor 3GPPMEMBER (ATIS) US +15126516849 cjwallac@marvell.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Wan, Tak Wing (Mr.) N Rogers Wireless Inc. 3GPPMEMBER (ATIS) CA +1 647 747 4219 takwing.wan@rci.rogers.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Wang, Chung-shan (Mr.) N Sunplus mMobile Inc. 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) TW +88635799699 chungshan.wang@sunplusmm.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Wang, Chun-yen (Dr.) N ITRI 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) TW +886-3-5917181 ChunYen@itri.org.tw
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Wang, Sunjie (Mr.) N ZTE Corporation 3GPPMEMBER (CCSA) CN +86 755 5739300 wang.sunjie@zte.com.cn
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Wang, Xiaoli (Miss) N NTT DoCoMo Inc. 3GPPMEMBER (ARIB) JP +861082861501-825 wangxl@docomolabs-beijing.com.cn
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Wang, Yang (Mr.) N Ltd. 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) CN +8675528780808 wangyangb@huawei.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Willey, Dan (Mr.) N Research in Motion UK Limited 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) GB +44 1784 477465 dwilley@rim.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Wimmer, Markus (Mr.) N Nokia Siemens Networks Oy 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) PL +48717992626 markus.wimmer@nsn.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Wolff, François-xavier (Mr.) N ORANGE SA 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) FR +33 1 45 29 66 21 francoisxavier.wolff@orange-ftgroup.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Wu, Chunli (Ms.) N Sunplus mMobile Inc. 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) TW +886-3-5799699 chunli.wu@sunplusmm.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Xu, Fangli (Ms.) N CATT 3GPPMEMBER (CCSA) CN +86 10 58832389 xufangli@datangmobile.cn
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Xu, Lei (Mr.) N ASTRI 3GPPGUEST (ETSI) HK +852 34062781 leixu86@yahoo.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Xu, Shugong (Dr.) N SHARP Corporation 3GPPMEMBER (ARIB) JP + 1 360 834 8672 sxu@sharplabs.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Yamada, Shohei (Mr.) N SHARP Corporation 3GPPMEMBER (ARIB) JP +81-43-299-8532 yamada.shohei@sharp.co.jp
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Yamagishi, Hiroaki (Mr.) N NTT DoCoMo Inc. 3GPPMEMBER (TTC) JP +81 46 840 3100 yamagishih@nttdocomo.co.jp
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Yang, Xudong (Dr.) N Ltd. 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) CN +862168644808 yangxudong@huawei.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Yao, Cuifeng (Miss) N ZTE Corporation 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) CN +086-25-68895978 yaocf@zte.com.cn
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Yi, SeungJune (Mr.) N LG Electronics Inc. 3GPPMEMBER (TTA) KR +82-31-450-1950 +82-19-9184-1257 seungjune@lge.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Yoshida, Akihiko (Mr.) N Hitachi Ltd. 3GPPMEMBER (ARIB) JP +81-45-865-7003 akihiko.yoshida.ra@hitachi.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Young, Gordon (Mr.) N Research in Motion UK Limited 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) GB +44 1784477465 gyoung@rim.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Zhang, Jian (Mr.) N ZTE Corporation 3GPPMEMBER (CCSA) CN +86 21 68895736 zhang_jian@zte.com.cn
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Zhang, Yincheng (Mr.) N ZTE Corporation 3GPPMEMBER (CCSA) CN +86 21 68895821 zhang.yincheng@zte.com.cn
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Zhang, Yuanyuan (Miss) N Sunplus mMobile Inc. 3GPPMEMBER (ETSI) TW +886-3-5799699 yolande.zhang@sunplusmm.com
RAN2#61 bis Shenzhen 2008/03/31 2008/04/04 Zheng, Sherry (Miss) N HuaWei Technologies Co., Ltd 3GPPMEMBER (CCSA) CN +86-21-50993136 zhengxiaoxiao@huawei.com
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